Page 1 of 8
2. FEATURE
1) High reliability and stability ±1%
2) Sulfuration resistant ASTM B-809 60 C 500 hrs
3) Automotive AEC Q-200 & Military MIL-STD Compliant
4) 100% CCD inspection
5) RoHS 2 compliant and Halogen free products
3. APPLICATION

P : Jumper
Aillen
1.Part Numbering System:
Military Qualified
AMR:Automotive &
Page 2 of 8
5. QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Item General Specification
Series No.
Size code
Resistance
Range
1 ~10M  ( 5% tolerance), Jumper
1 ~10M  ( 1% tolerance)
Resistance
Tolerance
1%
E96/E24
5%
E24
1%
E96/E24
5%
E24
1%
E96/E24
5%
E24
1%
E96/E24
5%
E24
1%
E96/E24
5%
E24
TCR (ppm/ C)
R > 1M
10  < R  1M
R  10
  200
  100
-200~+400
  200
  100
-200~+400
  200
  100
-200~+400
  200
  100
-200~+400
  200
  100
-200~+400
Max. dissipation
@ Tamb=70 C 1/2 W 1/4 W 1/4 W 1/8 W 1/10 W
Max. Operation
Voltage (DC or
RMS)
200V 200V 150V 75V 50V
Max. Overload
Voltage (DC or
RMS)
400V 400V 300V 150V 100V
Climatic
category
(IEC 60068)
55/155/56
Note :